
ACT-MUS-U-02
Optická myš USB

Compact & lightweight design-
Plug & Play no drivers required-

Features

3-tlačidlová optická myš s rolovacím kolieskom-
Pokročilý optický senzor pre dokonalú presnosť ukazovateľa-

Vhodné pre pravákov aj ľavákov-
Pracuje na väčšine povrchov-

Specifications

Interface: USB
Optical resolution: 1000 DPI
Dimensions: 94 mm x 55 mm x 33 mm
Cable length: 1.25 m

System requirements

Compatible with Windows 98/ME/2000/NT/XP/VISTA/7/8/10
Free USB port

Certificates

Packaging

Package contents

Mouse

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

96
0.0828
7
100x60x170 mm
690x240x500 mm
CN
8716309099912
8522900090


